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General information about company

Scrip code

538476

Name of the company

CAPITAL TRADE LINKS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each

Catego Nooof | Party |G| Toralnos. | SE 5| class of securiis (1X)

Category | of o Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlyin shares s}(;ares (calcuiated

gory shareholders | up equity | equity YIS | held (VID) No of Voting (XIV) Rights

(8} shareholder (I shares shares Depository | (IVY+ as per SCRR, Total as a

D) held (IV) | held Receipts (VY+ (V) 1957) (VII) As a | 465 eg: | Class ol % of
0,
) (VD) % of (A+B+C2) |y oy otal (A+B+C)

Promoter

(A) f;Lromoter 14923000 14923000 |{29.27 14923000 14923000 | 29.27
Group

(B) Public 6150 36057000 36057000 |70.73 36057000 36057000 | 70.73
Non

©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by

€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 6154 50980000 50980000 | 100 50980000 50980000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % | Locked in pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full hares (XII otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XII) | -~ mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of A A .
convertible . - sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)=(VI)+(X) As a No. total | No. | total
0,
(@) % of (A+B+C2) (a) Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) licromoter 29.27 20000 | 0.13 14923000
Group
(B) Public 70.73 0 0 34493377
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 20000 | 0.04 49416377
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
No. of Partly shares shares shares
Category & Nos. Of fully piaid paid- underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up ’ _ asa %
.. | Depository [ (VII) = as per
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . of
held (IV) | shares Receipts (IvVy+ SCRR, Total
(V1) (V)+(VI) | 1957) (VIII) |Classeg: |Class .
held Total Voting
V) As a % of X egly rights
(A+B+C2) &
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individnals/Hindu 14923000 14923000 | 29.27 14923000 14923000 | 29.27
undivided Family
(SK]))(_F;OMI 4 14923000 14923000 | 29.27 14923000 14923000 | 29.27
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 4 14923000 14923000 | 29.27 14923000 14923000 | 29.27
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
Financial
® Institutions/ 1 218336 218336 |0.43 218336 218336 0.43
Banks
Sub-Total 1 218336 218336 |0.43 218336 218336 |0.43
B)(1D)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(@) sharcholders | 59 13111880 13111880 | 25.72 13111880 13111880 | 25.72
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |38 19387533 19387533 | 38.03 19387533 19387533 | 38.03
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 202 3339251 3339251 |6.55 3339251 3339251 |6.55
(specify)
(SI;‘;;T)‘M 6149 35838664 35838664 | 70.3 35838664 35838664 | 70.3
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 6150 36057000 36057000 | 70.73 36057000 36057000 | 70.73
(B)(2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 6154 50980000 50980000 | 100 50980000 50980000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 6154 50980000 50980000 | 100 50980000 50980000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
O- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion .
Underlying - Outstanding . . (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . of convertible securities ( ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding . as a percentage of diluted A A .
convertible securities and . - sa Sa | dematerialized
. Warrants share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ % of o of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants X) As a % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) (X) Asa % of ( ) [No. [total |No.|total
(a) Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 29.27 20000 | 0.13 14923000
(Sl“)b'T"t"‘l (A) 29.27 20000 | 0.13 14923000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 29.27 20000 | 0.13 14923000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
H 0.43 0 0 218336
f‘l“)b‘T"t"‘l (B) 0.43 o o 218336
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 25.72 0 0 13048257
(a(ii)) 38.03 0 0 17887533
(e) 6.55 0 0 3339251
f‘;‘)b‘TOt"‘l (B) 70.3 o o 34275041
Total Public
Shareholding
70.73 0 0 34493377
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 20000 | 0.04 49416377
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 20000 | 0.04 49416377
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NEERAJ KUMAR &
SONS HUF

KRISHAN KUMAR &
SONS HUF

KRISHAN KUMAR
NAGPAL

NEERAJ
GARG

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAFHN7310F

AAIHK6654C

ABDPN7191F

ADHPG6394B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7292100

7610900

10000

10000

14923000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

7292100

7610900

10000

10000

14923000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

143

14.93

0.02

0.02

29.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

7292100

7610900

10000

10000

14923000

Class eg:y

Total

7292100

7610900

10000

10000

14923000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.3

14.93

0.02

0.02

29.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.3

14.93

0.02

0.02

29.27

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

10000

10000

20000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

100

100

0.13

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7292100

7610900

10000

10000

14923000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KAILASH
CHAND
MITTAL
(HUF)

PAWAN
KUMAR
MITTAL

PAWAN
KUMAR
MITTAL
(HUF)

RUKMANI
DEVI
MITTAL

KAILASH
CHAND
MITTAL

LALITA
MITTAL

ANIL
ARORA

PAN (1)

AAAHKA4155)

AAAPMS556H

AABHP8286N

AAIPDO0510G

AALPM1539P

AALPMI1639A

AAVPA9903D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1535550

1520620

1673458

1273770

1773300

642237

550000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

1535550

1520620

1673458

1273770

1773300

642237

550000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.01

2.98

3.28

2.5

3.48

1.26

1.08

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1535550

1520620

1673458

1273770

1773300

642237

550000

Class eg:y

Total

1535550

1520620

1673458

1273770

1773300

642237

550000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.01

2.98

3.28

2.5

3.48

1.26

1.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.01

2.98

3.28

2.5

3.48

1.26

1.08

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Number of equity

1535550

1520620

1673458

1273770

1773300

642237

550000
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shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 8 9 10 11 12

Name of the AJAY HARMESH GOVIND JI ROHIT JATIN Click here to go
Shareholders (I) ARORA ARORA GUPTA MITTAL MADANI back

PAN (II) AAVPA9906G | ABDPA7379Q AJCPG6474H APTPMS8802N | ASBPM1649] | Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 550000 550000 549646 790685 719505 12128771

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 550000 550000 549646 790685 719505 12128771
V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 1.08 1.08 1.08 1.55 1.41 23.79
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 550000 550000 549646 790685 719505 12128771

Class eg:y
Total 550000 550000 549646 790685 719505 12128771

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.08 1.08 1.08 1.55 1.41 23.79

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.08 1.08 1.08 1.55 1.41 23.79
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Number of equity | 550000 550000 549646 790685 719505 12128771

shares held in
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2 3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

NRI - Non- Repat | NRI — Repat

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding | Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NU TEK INDIA LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAACN2270L

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

88

103

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

560000

11806 10356

859834

881996

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

560000

11806 10356

859834

881996

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.1

0.02 0.02

1.69

1.73

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

560000

11806 10356

859834

881996

Class eg:y

Total

560000

11806 10356

859834

881996

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.1

0.02 0.02

1.69

1.73

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.02 0.02

1.69

1.73

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0 0

0

0
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As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0
Number of equity
shares held in 560000 11806 10356 859834 881996
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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